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A Vision for Business
Century is centered around three basic principles.  The first is to view 
business through the eyes of stewards rather than owners.  Secondly, 
we place great value on the many relationships begun and built 
through business.  And lastly, Century is committed to supporting and 
reinforcing the time-honored values of faith and family.

As stewards …
…it is our foremost responsibility to use the resources entrusted to 
us to bless the lives of others. This includes our customers, vendors, 
employees, and community.  We recognize that in terms of opportunity 
and wealth, we have been given far more than many individuals in 
our world today.  The ability and privilege of participating in the 
marketplace is a gift, from which we are called to share generously.

Our business relationships …
…  must benefit others just as much – if not more – than they do 
Century.  We want to build our success on a foundation of excellent 
customer service, on-time delivery, product and price value, innovative 
designs, and custom capabilities.  We will do our best to be a valued 
partner in the success of your business.  Building friendships and trust 
through every transaction, email, or conversation is a responsibility 
and privilege not to be taken lightly.

Faith and family …
… are what guide Century in an increasingly chaotic, confusing world.  
Ultimately, our goal is to show a better Way by sharing the peace and 
joy that come from knowing the Savior of the world.  While we do not 
leverage faith for business, we do want integrity and character to be 
at the core of our business practices, of how we treat others.  Century 
is to be an avenue through which we can encourage thriving families, 
the building blocks of a healthy society.

To our current customers, thank you for giving us the opportunity to 
serve you.  For those considering Century products, we look forward 
to earning that business.  We invite you to join the Century community, 
as we work together to better our respective corners of the world.  

Tim Miller, CEO
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     www.centurymade.com/resources

Distributor Locator:
Visit our distributor locator page to find a trusted Century 
distributor in your area.
     www.centurymade.com/distributor-locator

Everything you need to know about Century can be found on 
our website. From product details, where to buy, downloadable 
resources, and so much more.

Online Resources

Stay informed.
Follow us on Social Media.

FAQs
Where are Century accessories made? 

Century products are made in northeast Ohio, home to the world’s 
largest Amish community.

Why should I buy from Century?

From entry level to custom high-end cabinetry, our accessories will 
enhance your cabinet experience in 3 key ways:

DESIGN: Century products are known for both their long lived 
functionality and aesthetic appeal.

DOMESTIC: Century accessories showcase a local community of 
craftsmen who take pride in their work.

DELIVERY: Century is committed to exceptional service, on both regional 
and national levels, that extends well beyond the initial sale and delivery.

Does Century provide custom accessories?

Yes.  Century is able to customize standard items in size or design, or 
produce truly one-off accessories.

Does Century provide any type of warranty?

While Century does not have a written warranty, we are committed to 
taking care of any customer to their complete satisfaction.

Showroom 
Discount Program
Add premium accessories to your showroom at a reduced 
cost. Applies to any Century product placed in a showroom.
Contact your Century Distributor

Century’s Main Production Facility & Offices · Walnut Creek, Ohio2
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New Products

Oil & Vinegar 
Base Organizer

Short Height 
Base Organizer

Page 38 Page 40

Page ??

Edge Pilasters for 
X-Bracket® System

Tall Pantry 
Organizer

Spice Rack 
Insert

Pages 10, 66, 94 Page 46Page 64

At Century, innovation is at the heart 

of everything we do. We are dedicated 

to continually expanding our product 

lineup to meet the evolving needs of 

our customers. Some of our newest 

offerings are inspired directly by your 

feedback, ensuring we deliver solutions 

you truly want and need. Others are 

the result of our talented R&D team’s 

creativity and expertise, crafting 

products from the ground up to bring 

fresh, innovative ideas to life. No 

matter the source of inspiration, each 

product undergoes rigorous testing to 

ensure it meets our high standards for 

durability, functionality, and reliability. 

When you choose Century, you can 

trust that every product is built to 

perform seamlessly day after day.
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Introducing C-Trac, a patent-pending horizontal 

stabilization system for base organizers that installs 

in half the time as a 3rd slide. It comes standard on 

all Century base organizers in either a side or top 

application.

Side 
Stabilizer

Side Application includes a stabilizing 
track and an adjustable bracket.

Top Application includes a stabilizing track 
and an L-Bracket.

Cookie Tray Application includes a 
stabilizing track and a wooden post.

	· Adjustable, side-mounted bracket 
arm allows for any given unit to easily 
fit in different sized openings without 
additional blocking.

	· Simple installation without sacrificing 
quality or stability.

	· 1/3 less pull force to open the unit 
compared to 3rd slide applications.

	· Designed for left or right applications with 
the same bracket.

	· Maximizes storage capacity.

C-Trac

System Components

Top
Stabilizer

Centurymade.com/c-trac  |  Hardware  |  C-Trac 5



Signature Series products are crafted 
from solid maple, a hardwood known 
for its smooth grain, and timeless 
beauty. Each piece showcases 
exceptional durability and high-end 
craftsmanship, making it the perfect 
choice for those who value premium 
quality and enduring style.

Cascade Series products are built 
using premium edge-banded Baltic 
Birch plywood, for a clean and refined 
appearance, making this series ideal 
for those seeking durability and style 
at a mid-tier price point.

Edge Series products are constructed 
from premium Baltic Birch plywood 
without edge banding, emphasizing 
simplicity, functionality, and durability 
at a lower price point.

Not all Century product lines are available in these three series. For details 
on availability, refer to the individual product pages in this catalog or visit 

centurymade.com for the latest information.

Century products are available in various series allowing 
you to choose the correct product for your project.

Choosing the Correct Series

Signature Cascade Edge
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Crafted 
with care 
and precision, 
because 
every detail 
matters.
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Base Cabinet 
Organization

Our base cabinet organization products are thoughtfully designed to enhance 

storage and accessibility in your lower cabinets, making it simple to keep kitchen 

essentials neatly arranged and within reach. These solutions, available in various 

configurations to suit your needs, maximize the functionality of your base cabinets 

by bringing everything into easy view. Perfect for storing pots, pans, lids, or smaller 

kitchen tools, each unit integrates seamlessly with your cabinetry, offering smooth 

operation and durable construction. Our base cabinet solutions transform your lower 

cabinets into efficient, well-ordered spaces that make cooking and cleanup effortless.

	 X-Series Bracket System
	 Signature Series X-Bracket® System	 10

	NEW Edge Series X-Bracket® System	 10	

	 Waste Systems
	 Signature Series Waste System	 14

	 Cascade Series Waste System	 16

	 Edge Series Waste System	 18

	

	 Lazy Susans
	 Lazy Susan Options	 22

	 Signature Series Lazy Susan	 23

	 SignaturePro Series Lazy Susan	 23

	 Contender Series Lazy Susan	 24

	 Magnum Series Lazy Susan	 24

	 Shelves Only	 25

	 Base Cabinet Organizers
	 Cleaning Organizer	 28

	 Base Organizer	 30

	 Canister Organizer	 32

	 Knife Block Organizer	 34

	 Cookie Tray Pullout	 36

	 NEW Oil & Vinegar Organizer	 38

	 NEW Short Height Base Organizer	 40

	 Base Cabinet Filler	 42
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"Great people to work with and great
service and quality to back them up."

- Phillip Yutzy, Purchasing
HomeMatrix
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Centurymade.com/xbracket  |  X-Bracket® System  |  X-Bracket® for Base Cabinets

The X-Series Bracket System for Base Cabinets 

redefines customizable cabinet organization. 

Featuring sturdy wood pilasters with predrilled 

holes, this system pairs with durable metal brackets 

that attach directly to the slide, securely holding 

roll-out drawers in place. The swing-and-slide 

action allows effortless height adjustment. letting 

you customize the spacing to fit your storage needs. 

	· Signature Series solid maple pilasters

	· Edge Series Baltic Birch plywood pilasters

	· Patented metal X-Bracket®

	· Tool-free adjustability

	· 140-sheen conversion finish.

X-Bracket® System 
for Base Cabinets

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

X-Series Bracket System Kits  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

X-Series Bracket System Kits  E D G E  S E R I E S

ITEM # Pilaster Size Description

SIGXB150FL 1”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

SIGXB150N 1-1/4”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

SIGXB150N-BP 1-1/4”w x 20-7/8”h (40) pilasters, (80) brackets, and (80) support clips

SIGXB150W 2-1/2”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

SIGXB150W-BP 2-1/2”w x 20-7/8”h (40) pilasters, (80) brackets, and (80) support clips

SIGXB250FL 1”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

SIGXB250N 1-1/4”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

SIGXB250W 2-1/2”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

ITEM # Pilaster Size Description

EDGXB150FL 1”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

EDGXB150N 1-1/4”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

EDGXB150N-BP 1-1/4”w x 20-7/8”h (40) pilasters, (80) brackets, and (80) support clips

EDGXB150W 2-1/2”w x 20-7/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

EDGXB150W-BP 2-1/2”w x 20-7/8”h (40) pilasters, (80) brackets, and (80) support clips

EDGXB250FL 1”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

EDGXB250N 1-1/4”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

EDGXB250W 2-1/2”w x 27-1/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, and (8) support clips

Brackets  Only

Pilasters Only  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

Pilasters Only  E D G E  S E R I E S

Accessories Pilaster Clips

ITEM # Description

XBONLY1 1 set of 4 w/screws, (For 1-Rollout)

XBONLY20 20 sets w/screws, (For 20-Rollouts)

XBONLY50 50 sets w/screws, (For 50-Rollouts)

XBONLY200 200 sets w/screws, (For 200-Rollouts)

ITEM # Description

SIGXPLO21PF-FL 1"w x 20-7/8"h

SIGXPLO21PF-N 1-1/4"w x 20-7/8"h

SIGXPLO21PF-W 2-1/2"w x 20-7/8"h

SIGXPLO28PF-FL 1"w x 27-1/8"h

SIGXPLO28PF-N 1-1/4"w x 27-1/8"h

SIGXPLO28PF-W 2-1/2"w x 27-1/8"h

ITEM # Description

EDGXPLO21PF-FL 1"w x 20-7/8"h

EDGXPLO21PF-N 1-1/4"w x 20-7/8"h

EDGXPLO21PF-W 2-1/2"w 20-7/8"h

EDGXPLO28PF-FL 1"w x 27-1/8"h

EDGXPLO28PF-N 1-1/4"w x 27-1/8"h

EDGXPLO28PF-W 2-1/2"w x 27-1/8"h

ITEM # Description

X-JIG X-Series Installation Jig

XSSMBX X-Series Bracket Sample Box

XBSCREW Screws for X-Bracket®/Floor Mount Bracket

ITEM # Description

XCP1-T-250 250 support clips for pilasters, tan

Edge Series (Baltic Birch plywood) on left. 
Signature Series solid maple on right.

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Waste Systems
Our waste systems are designed to make your daily kitchen tasks easier and more 

efficient. With smooth, easy-to-use functionality and ample space, these systems 

keep your kitchen clean and organized, all while blending seamlessly with your 

cabinetry. Whether you’re disposing of everyday waste or managing recycling, these 

systems offer a discreet, convenient solution that saves time and reduces clutter, 

enhancing the overall functionality of your home.

	· Four adjustable door-mount brackets for horizontal, vertical, and tilt adjustments.

	·  40-sheen conversion finish for long-lasting durability.

	· Comes with fitted plastic bins available in 34 quart or 50 quart

	· Compatible with inset and full overlay applications.

	· Compatible with the Blum® SERVO-DRIVE uno® for hands-free operation.

Standard Features

12
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Signature Series Waste System

"Century has been an invaluable partner for 
us for over 15 years. Their quality and service 

are exceptional, and we truly appreciate their 
commitment to building strong relationships—

something we value deeply as well."
- Perry Miller, President

Kountry Wood Products
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Centurymade.com/waste-systems  |  Waste Systems  |  Signature Series Waste System

Signature S E R I E S Accessories
ITEM # Unit Size Description OW

SIGBM115-34PF 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

SIGBM115-50PF 11-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 50 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

SIGBM115-34PF-GR 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

SIGBM115-50PF-GR 11-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (1) 50 quart gray bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

SIGBM115-34PF-MVTO 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart bin , with rear storage compartment, touch to open 12"-15"

SIGBM145-34PF 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 15"-18"

SIGBM145-50PF 14-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 15"-18"

SIGBM145-34PF-GR 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 15"-18"

SIGBM145-50PF-GR 14-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 15"-18"

SIGBM145-34PF-BP 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins (Bulk Pack, 8 sets) 15"-18"

SIGBM145-34PF-MVTO 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bin, touch to open 15"-18"

SIGBM175-34PF 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 18"-21"

SIGBM175-50PF 17-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 18"-21"

SIGBM175-34PF-GR 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 18"-21"

SIGBM175-50PF-GR 17-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 18"-21"

SIGBM175-34PF-MVTO 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bin, touch to open 18"-21"

SIGBM200-34PF 20-3/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins, 3- 2 quart canisters on right side 21"-24"

The Signature Series Waste System redefines luxury 

with its solid maple construction, offering both 

timeless beauty and superior durability. Designed 

for effortless functionality, it features Blum® 170 lb. 

MOVENTO soft-close under-mount slides, providing 

smooth, silent operation with full adjustability. Tailor 

your system with customizable waste options, 

including sleek white or gray bins and optional lids. 

For the ultimate in hands-free convenience, explore 

the Blum® SERVO-DRIVE uno opener feature, 

bringing a new level of innovation to your kitchen.

	· Premium solid maple

	· 140-sheen conversion finish 

	· Blum® 170lb MOVENTO soft-close under 
mount slides with four way adjustability 
and floor mount installation brackets

	· Blum® SERVO-DRIVE uno® available.

Bins

Blum® Servo Drive

34QTBN-GR
34QTBN-WH
50QTBN-GR
50QTBN-WH

BLSERVO-UNO

Powered and responsive 
single-touch opener

34BLD-GR
34BLD-WH

50 quart lids 
coming late 

2025

Bin Lids

Signature Series 
Waste System

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N
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Centurymade.com/waste-systems  |  Waste Systems  |  Cascade Series Waste System

Cascade S E R I E S

ITEM # Unit Size Description OW

CASBM115-34PF 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

CASBM115-50PF 11-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (1) 50 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

CASBM115-34PF-GR 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

CASBM115-50PF-GR 11-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (1) 50 quart gray bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

CASBM115-34PF-MVTO 11-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart bin , with rear storage compartment, touch to open 12"-15"

CASBM145-34PF 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 15"-18"

CASBM145-50PF 14-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 15"-18"

CASBM145-34PF-GR 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 15"-18"

CASBM145-50PF-GR 14-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 15"-18"

CASBM145-34PF-MVTO 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins, touch to open 15"-18"

CASBM145-34PF-BP 14-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins (Bulk Pack, 8 sets) 15"-18"

CASBM175-34PF 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 18"-21"

CASBM175-50PF 17-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 18"-21"

CASBM175-34PF-GR 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 18"-21"

CASBM175-50PF-GR 17-7/8"w x 23-5/8"h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 18"-21"

CASBM175-34PF-MVTO 17-7/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins, touch to open 18"-21"

CASBM200-34PF 20-3/8"w x 19-5/8"h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins, 2 quart canisters (3) on right side 21"-24"

Elevate your kitchen with the Cascade Series Waste 

System, a seamless blend of style and strength. 

Crafted from premium Baltic Birch plywood and 

enhanced with edge-banding, this system combines 

durability with an elegant finish. Outfitted with Blum® 

170 lb. MOVENTO soft-close under-mount slides, it 

offers an exceptionally smooth, quiet glide and four-

dimensional adjustability for precise alignment. Built 

to withstand the rigors of daily use while maintaining 

a refined aesthetic, the Cascade Series Waste System 

is an essential upgrade for any high-end kitchen.

	· Premium Baltic Birch plywood with edge-
banding.

	· 140-sheen conversion finish.

	· Blum® 170lb MOVENTO soft-close under 
mount slides with four way adjustability 
and floor mount installation brackets.

	· Blum® SERVO-DRIVE uno available.

Cascade Series 
Waste System

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

Accessories

Blum® Servo Drive
BLSERVO-UNO

Powered and responsive 
single-touch opener

Bins
34QTBN-GR
34QTBN-WH
50QTBN-GR
50QTBN-WH

34BLD-GR
34BLD-WH

50 quart lids 
coming late 

2025

Bin Lids
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Edge Series Waste System
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Experience the perfect blend of form and function 

with the Edge Series Waste System. Crafted 

from premium Baltic Birch plywood, this system 

showcases a seamless, natural look without edge-

banding. Featuring Blum® TANDEM 100 lb. soft-

close under-mount slides, it offers smooth, whisper-

quiet operation with full adjustability for a perfect 

fit. Sturdy floor-mount installation brackets ensure 

lasting stability, making this a refined solution for 

streamlined waste management.

	· Premium Baltic Birch plywood without 
edge-banding.

	· 140-sheen conversion finish.

	· Blum® 100lb TANDEM soft-close under 
mount slides with four way adjustability 
and floor mount installation brackets.

Edge S E R I E S

Centurymade.com/waste-systems  |  Waste Systems  |  Edge Series Waste System

Edge Series 
Waste System

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description OW

EDGBM110-34PF 11-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart bin, with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

EDGBM110-50PF 11-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) 50 quart bin, with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

EDGBM110-34PF-GR 11-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) Gray 34 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

EDGBM110-50PF-GR 11-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) Gray 50 quart bin , with rear storage compartment 12"-15"

EDGBM140-34PF 14-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 15"-18"

EDGBM140-50PF 14-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 15"-18"

EDGBM140-34PF-GR 14-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 15"-18"

EDGBM140-50PF-GR 14-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 15"-18"

EDGBM140-34PF-BP 14-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins (Bulk Pack, 8 sets) 15"-18"

EDGBM170-34PF 17-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart bins 18"-21"

EDGBM170-50PF 17-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart bins 18"-21"

EDGBM170-34PF-GR 17-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 18"-21"

EDGBM170-50PF-GR 17-3/8”w x 23-5/8”h x 22-1/2”d (2) 50 quart gray bins 18"-21"

Accessories

Bins
34QTBN-GR
34QTBN-WH
50QTBN-GR
50QTBN-WH

34BLD-GR
34BLD-WH

50 quart lids 
coming late 

2025

Bin Lids
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Lazy Susans
Lazy Susans ensure corner cabinets remain organized and accessible. Each set is 

manufactured from premium Baltic Birch plywood accented with a steam-bent, solid 

maple rim. Each shelf is built and sanded by hand and finished with 40-sheen natural 

conversion finish. Made in America, these revolving shelves offer easy access in both 

base and wall cabinet options.

	· Shelf base: 5/8” Baltic Birch plywood.

	· Rims: 2” tall steam-bent, hand-mounted, mitered, solid maple. 
No finger-joints or multi-ply rims.

	· Shelves are hand-sanded before finishing.

	· Beautiful natural conversion finish.

	· Made in America.

Universal Features

20
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Lazy Susan Options

1.

3.

2.
Signature Series Hardware

Ovation Series Hardware

Full Round Profile

D-Shaped Profile

Pie Cut Profile

Base CabinetsWall Cabinets

SignaturePro Series Hardware

Contender Series Hardware

Magnum Series Hardware

	· Centering catch with spring-loaded 
set screw for pie cut and D-shaped 
shelves.

	· Doors mount directly on shelves 
(spin-through)

	· 28” and 32”	· 19” and 22”

	· Centering catch for pie cut and 
D-shaped shelves.

	· Chrome plated for added appeal.

	· Shelf height is adjustable.

	· Centering catch for pie cut and 
D-shaped shelves.

	· Mounts on shelf without center rod. 
Provides a natural all wood look for 
your cabinet.

	· 300# cast bearing for smooth 
operation.

	· Centering catch for pie cut and 
D-shaped shelves.

Hardware

Shape 
Options

Shelf Sizes

32” 28” 22” 19”

32” 28” 22” 19”

32” 28” 22” 19”

Lazy Susan

For Wall Cabinet sizes 
see page 71

For Base Cabinet sizes 
see page 23

Angled corner cabinet 
configuration

Angled corner cabinet 
configuration

Standard corner cabinet 
configuration

Cabinet

TWO SHELF DEPENDENT ROTATION

TWO SHELF INDEPENDENT ROTATION

INDIVIDUAL SHELF HARDWARE
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Signature Series 
Hardware

Signature Pro Series 
Hardware

The Signature Series feature dependently 

rotating hardware. The bottom mount post allows

for 100% storage capacity on the top shelf.

The Signature Pro Series features independently 

rotating hardware. The bottom mount post allows

for 100% storage capacity on the top shelf.

Signature & Signature Pro S E R I E S  S H E L V E S

Signature S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E

Signature S E R I E S  B U L K  P A C K S

Signature Pro S E R I E S  B U L K  P A C K S

Signature Pro S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E

Signature Series Signature Pro Series

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Size Description

SIGSHO28DSPF 28" D-Shape Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO28FRPF 28" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO28PCPF 28" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO32DSPF 32" D-Shaped Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO32FRPF 32" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO32PCPF 32" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

ITEM # Description

SIGFRBH Standard height for Full Round Shelves

SIGFRBH-12.5 12-1/2” height for Full Round Shelves

SIGPCBH Standard height for Pie Cut and D-Shaped Shelves

SIGPCBH-12.5 12-1/2” height for Pie Cut and D-Shaped Shelves

ITEM # Size Description

SIG28FRPF-BP 28” Full Round Lazy Susan,  (Bulk Pack 6 Set) w/Hardware

SIG28PCPF-BP 28” Pie Cut Lazy Susan,  (Bulk Pack 6 Set) w/Hardware

SIG32FRPF-BP 32” Full Round Lazy Susan,  (Bulk Pack 6 Set) w/Hardware

SIG32PCPF-BP 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan,  (Bulk Pack 6 Set) w/Hardware

ITEM # Size Description

SIGPRO32PCPF-BP 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan,  (Bulk Pack 6 Set) w/Hardware

ITEM # Description

SIGPROFRBH For Full Round Shelves

SIGPROPCBH For Pie Cut and D-Shaped Shelves

Centurymade.com/lazy-susans  |  Lazy Susans  |  Signature and Signature Pro Series 23



The Contender Series hardware allows for custom height placement 

on the upper shelves as well as dependently rotating shelves. The 

center pole height is adjustable for custom cabinet heights.

Contender Series

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

Centurymade.com/lazy-susans  |  Lazy Susans  |  Contender & Magnum Series

The Magnum Series hardware provides a seamless look by 

directly mounting to the cabinet shelves, no center rod required. 

Silky smooth action and a centering catch ensures easy use.

Magnum Series

Contender S E R I E S  S E T S Magnum S E R I E S  S E T S

Contender S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E

ITEM # Size Description

CON28FRPF 28" Full Round Lazy Susan, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

CON28PCPF 28" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

CON32DSPF 32" D-shape Lazy Susan, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

CON32FRPF 32" Full Round Lazy Susan, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

CON32PCPF 32" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

CON32PCPF-BP 32" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, (Bulk Pack 6 sets) w/Hardware

ITEM # Size Description

MAG28FRPF 28" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG28FRPF-BP 28" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished (Bulk Pack 6 sets), w/Bearing

MAG28PCPF 28" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG28PCPF-BP 28" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished (Bulk Pack 6 sets)

MAG32DSPF 32" D-Shape Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG32FRPF 32" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG32FRPF-BP 32" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished (Bulk Pack 6 sets), w/Bearing

MAG32PCPF 32" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG32PCPF-BP 32" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished (Bulk Pack 6 sets), w/Bearing
ITEM # Description

CONFRBH (2) Shelf, Full Round, Hardware

CONPCBH (2) Shelf, Pie Cut, Hardware

Contender Series 
hardware for 2 and 3 

shelf applications

Magnum Series 
hardware shown 

installed.
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If you have your own hardware and would like to 

do your own hardware prep, these shelves are just 

what you need.

Shelves Only

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

Centurymade.com/lazy-susans  |  Lazy Susans  |  Shelves Only

ITEM # Size Description

SHO19DSPF 19" (3) D-Shelf, Lazy Susan shelves, (1-1/2" Rim)

SHO19FRPF 19" (3) Full Round, Lazy Susan shelves, (1-1/2” Rim)

SHO22FRPF 22" (3) Full Round, Lazy Susan shelves, (1-1/2” Rim)

SHO28FRPF 28" (2) Full Round, Lazy Susan shelves, (2” Rim)

SHO28PCPF 28" (2) Pie Cut, Lazy Susan shelves, (2” Rim)

SHO32DSPF 32" (2) D-Shape, Lazy Susan shelves, (2” Rim)

SHO32FRPF 32" (2) Full Round, Lazy Susan shelves, (2” Rim)

SHO32PCPF 32" (2) Pie Cut, Lazy Susan shelves, (2” Rim)

25



Base Cabinet 
Organizers

Century organizers are designed to bring order and efficiency to your kitchen or 

bathroom. With thoughtfully crafted storage solutions, these organizers maximize 

space while keeping your essentials easily accessible. Whether you need a place for 

utensils, spices, or cleaning supplies, each unit blends seamlessly into your cabinetry, 

ensuring a clean and clutter-free space. Engineered for both functionality and style, 

our Organizer Series helps streamline your daily tasks, making your home more 

organized and efficient.

	· �Organizers available in solid maple and Baltic Birch plywood.

	· Base and Wall Fillers are solid maple and feature full extension, sidemount slides.

	· Blum® TANDEM soft-close, undermount slides are standard on all base 

organizers & cookie tray pull-outs.

	· Beautiful 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· American made.

Standard Features
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Cleaning Organizer28



Keep your cleaning essentials perfectly organized and 

within reach with the premium Cleaning Organizer. 

Thoughtfully designed with ample space, it features a 

convenient paper towel holder and a dedicated brush 

canister for added functionality. Outfitted with Blum® 

TANDEM 100 lb. rated, soft-close, undermount slides, 

and equipped with floor mount and door mount 

brackets, this organizer ensures smooth operation 

and quick, easy installation. The sleek, durable design 

seamlessly integrates into your cabinetry, providing 

both style and practicality. With everything neatly in 

its place, you’ll enjoy a clutter-free, efficient space for 

all your cleaning needs.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Cabinet Organizers  |  Cleaning Organizer

Cleaning Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

SIGCO85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d Small Acrylic Tray 9”

SIGCO100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2” d Acrylic Tray 10-1/2”

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

CASCO80PF 8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d Small Acrylic Tray 8.5”

CASCO85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d Small Acrylic Tray 9”

CASCO100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2” d Acrylic Tray 10-1/2”

	· Signature and Cascade Series

	· Paper towel holder

	· 2 quart stainless steel brush canister

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Clear acrylic storage tray

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW 
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Base Organizer30



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Base Organizer

The Base Organizer offers a practical solution 

for organizing your kitchen essentials with three 

spacious shelves. The middle shelf can be easily 

adjusted to your preferred height, while the open 

top design ensures quick access to your items. Each 

unit is equipped with Blum® TANDEM 100 lb. rated, 

soft-close, undermount slides, along with floor and 

door mount brackets for smooth operation and 

simple installation. With its durable construction and 

thoughtful design, this organizer maximizes storage 

while maintaining a clean, organized look.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Base Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

CASBO35PF 3-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 4"

CASBO45PF 4-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 5" 

CASBO50PF 5-3/8"w x 26"h x 21-1/2”d 5-1/2" 

CASBO55PF 5-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 6"

CASBO70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2”

CASBO80PF 8-3/8"w x 26-1/4"h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2" 

CASBO85PF 8-7/8"w x  26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 9"

CASBO100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2”

CASBO110PF 11-3/8"w x 26-1/4"h x 21-1/2”d 11-1/2" 

CASBO115PF 11-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 12"

CASBO130PF 13-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 13-1/2”

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

SIGBO35PF 3-7/8" w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 4"

SIGBO45PF 4-7/8"w x 26-3/4h" x 21-1/2”d 5"

SIGBO55PF 5-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 6"

SIGBO70PF 7-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

SIGBO85PF 8-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 9"

SIGBO100PF 10-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

SIGBO115PF 11-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 12"

SIGBO130PF 13-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d 13-1/2"

	· Signature and Cascade Series

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Adjustable middle shelf

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

	· Add Spice Organizer Insert on top shelf 
(see page 46)

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Canister Organizer32



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Canister Organizer

Canister Organizers feature an open bottom shelf 

and 3 to 5 canisters on the upper shelf, offering 

convenient and efficient utensil storage. The top rails 

securely hold utensil handles, allowing for smooth, 

easy open-close functionality without the risk of items 

shifting. Each unit is equipped with Blum® TANDEM 

100 lb. rated, soft-close undermount slides, along 

with sturdy floor and door mount brackets for quick 

and reliable installation. Thoughtfully designed to 

maximize space and accessibility, this organizer 

ensures your kitchen utensils are always neatly stored 

and readily available when you need them.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Canister Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

CASCAN50PF 5-3/8"w x 26”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 5-1/2"

CASCAN55PF 5-7/8"w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 6"

CASCAN70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 7-1/2”

CASCAN80PF 8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 8-1/2”

CASCAN85PF 8-7/8"w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 9"

CASCAN100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 10-1/2”

CASCAN115PF 11-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (5) Canisters 12"

CASCAN130PF 13-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (5) Canisters 13-1/2”

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

SIGCAN55PF 5-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 6"

SIGCAN70PF 7-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 7-1/2"

SIGCAN85PF 8-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 9"

SIGCAN100PF 8-7/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 10-1/2"

SIGCAN115PF 10-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (5) Canisters 12"

SIGCAN130PF 13-3/8"w x 26-3/4"h x 21-1/2”d (5) Canisters 13-1/2"

	· Signature and Cascade Series

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· 1-1/4 quart stainless steel canisters

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Knife Block Organizer34



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Knife Block Organizer

Elevate your kitchen storage with the Knife Block 

Organizer, now featuring a sleek stainless steel 

knife block, perfect for securely holding knives of 

all sizes. Alongside the knife block, 2 to 3 stainless 

steel canisters offer ideal storage for utensils, while 

the lower shelf provides additional space for other 

kitchen essentials. Each unit is built with Blum® 

TANDEM 100 lb. rated, soft-close, under-mount 

slides for smooth, quiet access, and includes floor 

and door mount brackets for stability. The perfect 

blend of practicality and modern design for the 

discerning home chef.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Knife Block 
Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

SIGKBI55PF 5-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 6"

SIGKBI70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 7-1/2"

SIGKBI85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 9"

SIGKBI100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 10-1/2"

SIGKBI115PF 11-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 12"

SIGKBI130PF 13-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 13-1/2"

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

CASKBI50PF 5-3/8”w x 26”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 5-1/2"

CASKBI70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 7-1/2"

CASKBI80PF 8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 8-1/2"

CASKBI100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (2) Canisters 10-1/2"

CASKBI110PF 11-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 11-1/2"

CASKBI130PF 13-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d (3) Canisters 13-1/2"

	· Available in Signature and Cascade

	· Knife block insert

	· 1-1/4 quart stainless steel canisters

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Cookie Tray Pullout36



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Cookie Tray Pullout

The Cookie Tray Pullouts are designed to store 

cookie sheets and baking trays vertically, keeping 

your kitchen organized and efficient. The angled 

top rails not only offer a visually pleasing design 

but also provide better access to shorter trays, 

making storage easier. Each unit is equipped with 

Blum® TANDEM 100lb, soft-close slides for 

smooth operation, along with sturdy floor and door 

mount brackets for quick and secure installation. 

This pullout is the perfect solution for maximizing 

space while keeping your baking essentials easily 

accessible and neatly arranged.

Cascade S E R I E SSignature S E R I E S

Cookie Tray 
Pullout

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

CASCTP50PF 5-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 5-1/2”

CASCTP70PF 7-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2”

CASCTP80PF 8-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2”

CASCTP100PF 10-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2”

CASCTP110PF 11-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 11-1/2”

CASCTP130PF 13-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 13-1/2”

CASCTP140PF 14-3/8” x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 14-1/2”

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

SIGCTP55PF 5-7/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 6”

SIGCTP70PF 7-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2”

SIGCTP85PF 8-7/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 9”

SIGCTP100PF 10-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2”

SIGCTP115PF 11-7/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 12”

SIGCTP130PF 13-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 13-1/2”

SIGCTP145PF 14-7/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 15”

	· Available in Signature and Cascade

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Oil and Vinegar Organizer38



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Oil & Vinegar Organizer

The new Oil and Vinegar Organizer is designed to 

keep your bottles safe and upright, thanks to its fixed 

cross-rails on both the top and bottom shelves. These 

rails prevent bottles from tipping over when the unit 

is closed, providing secure, stable storage for your 

cooking essentials. Outfitted with Blum® TANDEM 

100 lb. rated, soft-close, undermount slides, and 

complete with floor and door mount brackets, this 

organizer ensures smooth operation and simple 

installation. Perfect for keeping your oil and vinegar 

bottles organized and readily accessible while adding 

a touch of sophistication to your kitchen.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Oil & Vinegar 
Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

SIGOV50PF 5-3/8”w x 26”h x 21-1/2”d 5-1/2"

SIGOV70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

SIGOV80PF 8-3/8"w x 26-1/4"h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

SIGOV100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

CASOV50PF 5-3/8”w x 26”h x 21-1/2”d 5-1/2"

CASOV70PF 7-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

CASOV80PF 8-3/8"w x 26-1/4"h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

CASOV100PF 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

	· Available in Signature and Cascade

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW ITEM

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 
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Short Height Base Organizer

"Century products are top notch and our 
customers love them. From the X Brackets to 
the cutlery dividers, you can always count on 

quality products."
- Aaron Lee, Sales/Design

J. Miller Cabinet Co.
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Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Short Height Base Organizer

The new Short Height Base Organizer is expertly 

designed to fit into shorter openings, such as beneath 

a drawer, making it the perfect alternative to a fixed 

shelf. This pullout organizer provides easy access 

and maximizes space in compact areas, ensuring 

your kitchen essentials are always within reach. Each 

unit comes equipped with Blum® TANDEM, 100 

lb. rated, soft-close, undermount slides, along with 

floor and door mount brackets for smooth operation 

and quick, hassle-free installation. Ideal for smaller 

spaces, this organizer offers both functionality and 

convenience without sacrificing style.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Short Height 
Base Organizer

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

SIGSHB70PF 7-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

SIGSHB80PF 8-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

SIGSHB100PF 10-3/8”w x 20 1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

CASSHB70PF 7-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

CASSHB80PF 8-3/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

CASSHB100PF 10-3/8”w x 20 1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

NEW ITEM

	· Signature and Cascade Series

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb, soft-close slides 
with floor mount brackets

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

	· Add Spice Organizer Insert on top shelf 
(see page 46)

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 
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Base Cabinet Filler42



Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Base Organizers  |  Base Cabinet Filler

Century’s Base Cabinet Fillers are designed to make 

the most of every inch of your kitchen. Perfect for 

bridging gaps between cabinets or appliances 

like ovens, these fillers provide a seamless, built-

in appearance that enhances the overall flow and 

aesthetics of your cabinetry. More than just gap 

fillers, they can offer additional storage options, 

ensuring even small spaces are functional and 

efficient. Crafted with the same attention to detail 

as our full-size organizers, Century’s Base Cabinet 

Fillers bring style and practicality to your kitchen, 

turning overlooked areas into purposeful, polished 

spaces.

Signature S E R I E S

Base Cabinet Filler

B A S E  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

BCF330PF 3”w x 30”h x 23”d 3"

BCF630PF 6”w x 30”h x 23”d 6"

	· Premium maple

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Repon side mount 100 lb slides
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Drawer 
Organization

Our drawer organization products are designed to transform your drawers into 

efficient, neatly arranged spaces. From silverware and utensils to knives and kitchen 

tools, these organizers ensure that everything has its place, eliminating clutter 

and maximizing accessibility. Crafted from high-quality materials and thoughtfully 

designed to fit a variety of drawer sizes, these solutions seamlessly integrate with your 

cabinetry. With our Drawer Organizers, you’ll enjoy a more organized, functional, and 

aesthetically pleasing kitchen.

Combine Organizers for Better Functionality.

Knife 
Block Silverware Tray

Knife 
BlockUtensil Tray

Knife 
Block

Knife 
BlockUtensil Tray

Knife 
BlockSilverware Tray

	 NEW Spice Rack Insert	 46

	 Cutting Board Pullout	 48

	 Silverware Tray Insert	 50

	 Double Tier Silverware Drawer	 52

	 Utensil Tray Insert	 54

	 Knife Blocks	 56

	 Galaxy Charging Drawer	 58
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Spice Rack Insert46



Centurymade.com/spice-organizers |  Drawer Organizers  |  Spice Drawer Organizer Insert

The Spice Drawer Organizer Insert combines 

elegant design with practical functionality, making 

it a must-have for any organized kitchen. Crafted 

from solid maple, this insert is trimmable to ensure 

a perfect fit in drawers or pullout organizers. Its 

slanted design neatly presents spice containers, 

keeping them well organized and easily 

accessible. Built for durability and style, this insert 

transforms your storage space into a streamlined, 

efficient solution for managing spices. With its 

versatile design and superior craftsmanship, the 

Spice Drawer Insert adds both convenience and 

simplicity to your kitchen.

Spice Drawer Organizer I N S E R T

Spice Drawer 
Organizer Insert

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size

SDOI9PF 9” w x 19-3/4”d

SDOI12PF 12” w x 19-3/4”d

SDOI21PF 21” w x 19-3/4”d

SDOI33PF 33” w x 19-3/4”d

	· Premium maple

	· Trimmable

	· Slanted for easy access to spices

	· For drawers or base organizers

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

NEW ITEM

Compatible with base organizers.

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Cutting Board Pullout48



Centurymade.com/cutting-board-pull-out  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Cutting Board Pullout

The Cutting Board Pullout offers a versatile and 

easily accessible work surface, complete with 

an integrated disposal hole and drip groove, 

positioned directly over the waste unit for easy 

cleanup. The shelf lock feature ensures the cutting 

board stays securely in place, providing a safe and 

stable surface for food prep. Each unit is equipped 

with Blum® TANDEM, 100 lb. rated, soft-close, 

undermount slides, allowing for smooth operation 

and quick installation. This pullout is the perfect 

solution for adding convenience and efficiency to 

your kitchen workspace.

Cutting Board P U L L O U T

Cutting Board 
Pullout

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION MOW

CBP145-34PF 15”w x 3-13/16”h x 21-1/2”d Compatible with 34 quart waste units. 15"

CBP145-50PF 15”w x 2-15/16”h x 21-1/2”d Compatible with 50 quart waste units. 15"

CBP160-34PF 16-1/2”w x 3-13/16”h x 21-1/2”d Compatible with 34 quart waste units. 16-1/2"

CBP160-50PF 16-1/2”w x 2-15/16”h x 21-1/2” Compatible with 50 quart waste units. 16-1/2”

	· Premium maple.

	· Drip groove.

	· Blum® TANDEM slides with Shelf Lock.

	· Removeable cutting board for countertop 
use.

	· Cutting board finished with food-grade 
mineral oil.

	· See pages 14-19 for compatible waste 
units.
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Silverware Tray Insert50



Centurymade.com/drawer-organizers  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Silverware Tray Insert

The Silverware Tray Inserts offer a simple solution for 

keeping your silverware neatly organized. Designed 

with a laminate bumper on the cross divider, these 

inserts prevent wear caused by forks and knives 

striking the wood, ensuring long-lasting durability. 

Trimmable to fit your space, these inserts can also be 

paired with a knife block for the ultimate in drawer 

organization. Combining functionality with a clean, 

polished design, these tray inserts bring both order 

and elegance to your kitchen.

Riviera Silverware Tray I N S E R T

Silverware Tray I N S E R T

Silverware Tray 
Insert

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

RIVKF14PF 13-7/8”w x 19-3/4”d Walnut, (6) Slots

RIVKF20PF 20”w x 19-3/4”d Walnut, (7) Slots

RIVKF26PF 26-3/4”w x 19-3/4”d Walnut, (9) Slots

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

TTKF14PF 13-7/8”w x 19-3/4”d Maple, (6) Slots

TTKF20PF 20”w x 19-3/4”d Maple, (7) Slots

TTKF26PF 26-3/4”w x 19-3/4”d Maple, (9) Slots

Configurations

	· Available in maple or walnut

	· Laminate bumper prevents wear from 
utensils

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Easily trimmable to fit your drawer

	· Can be paired with a knife block for 
enhanced organization. (page 56).

TTKF14PF

RIVKF14PF

TTKF20PF

RIVKF20PF

TTKF26PF

RIVKF26PF
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Double Tier Silverware Drawer52



Centurymade.com/drawer-organizers  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Double Tier Silverware Drawer

With 12 to 14 individual compartments, the Double 

Tier Silverware Drawer offers ample space to keep 

your silverware neatly organized. The lower tier is 

perfect for safely storing sharp utensils, while the 

touch-to-open upper tier provides easy access 

and smooth operation. Each unit comes equipped 

with Blum® TANDEM, 100 lb. rated, soft-close, 

undermount slides, ensuring durability and a 

quiet, seamless experience. Designed for both 

functionality and convenience, this drawer is an ideal 

solution for maximizing storage while maintaining a 

clean, organized kitchen.

Double Tier Silverware D R A W E R

Double Tier 
Silverware Drawer

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

DTIER115PF 12”w x 4-1/2”h x 21-1/2”d (5) Slots 12"

DTIER145PF 15”w x 4-1/2”h x 21-1/2”d (6) Slots 15"

DTIER175PF 18”w x 4-1/2”h x 21-1/2”d (7)Slots 18"

	· 12 to 14 individual compartments for 
ample storage.

	· Double tier design maximizes drawer 
space.

	· Lower tier is ideal for safely storing sharp 
utensils.

	· KV touch-to-open, side mount slides on 
upper tier, for easy access.

	· Equipped with Blum® TANDEM soft-close, 
100 lb. rated undermount slides.

	· Provides organized and efficient storage 
for silverware.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

Configurations

TTKF14PF TTKF20PF TTKF26PF
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Utensil Tray Insert54



Centurymade.com/drawer-organizers  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Utensil Tray Insert

The Utensil Tray Inserts offer a simple and effective 

solution for keeping your kitchen utensils neatly 

organized. Each insert is trimmable, allowing you 

to customize the fit to any drawer size, ensuring a 

perfect and seamless integration into your space. 

These versatile inserts can also be paired with a knife 

block, creating the ultimate drawer organization 

system to keep all your utensils and knives within 

easy reach. With their clean, minimalist design 

and customizable functionality, these tray inserts 

provide a clutter-free, efficient kitchen setup.Utensil Tray I N S E R T

Riviera Utensil Tray I N S E R T

Utensil Tray 
Insert

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description

TTUT18PF 18”w x 19-3/4”d Maple, (5) Slots

TTUT26PF 26-3/4”w x 19-3/4”d Maple, (7) Slots

ITEM # Unit Size Description

RIVUT18PF 18”w x 19-3/4”d Walnut, (5) Slots

RIVUT26PF 26-3/4”w x 19-3/4”d Walnut, (7) Slots

	· Available in maple or walnut.

	· Simple and effective utensil organization.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· Easily trimmable to fit your drawer

	· Can be paired with a knife block for 
complete drawer organization. (page 56)

	· Clean, minimalist design to reduce clutter.

	· Durable and functional for everyday use.

Configurations

TTUT18PF

RIVUT18PF

TTUT26PF

RIVUT26PF
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Knife Block

"Century Components offers exceptional 
cabinet accessories, distinguished by their 

superior quality. Coupled with prompt shipping 
and outstanding customer service, they set the 

standard for excellence in the industry."
- Matt Larson, VP of Operations

Remodel Market

56



Centurymade.com/drawer-organizers  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Knife Block

Classic Knife Block

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

KB6PF 6-1/2”w x 19-3/4”d (5) Knife Slots

KB12PF 12-1/4”w x 19-3/4”d (11) Knife Slots

The Knife Block offers a practical and stylish 

solution for safely storing your knives. Designed to 

be trimmed to fit the width or depth of your drawer, 

it ensures a perfect fit in any kitchen. The block also 

features a convenient front storage compartment 

for holding smaller items or accessories. Whether 

storing paring knives or chef’s knives, this block 

provides secure, accessible storage. For complete 

drawer organization, it can be paired with Silverware 

or Utensil Tray Inserts to create a tailored storage 

solution for all your kitchen tools.

Knife Blocks

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Can be combined with Silverware or 
Utensil Tray Inserts. (See pages 50 & 54)

	· Classic Knife Block is trimmable to fit 
drawer width or depth.

	· Classic Knife Block includes a front 
compartment for smaller items.

Wave Knife Block

Riviera Wave Knife Block

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WKB55PF 5-7/8”w x 16-7/8”d (9) Knife Slots

WKB90PF 9-3/8”w x 16-7/8”d (15) Knife Slots

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

RIVWKB55PF 5-7/8”w x 16-7/8”d (9) Knife Slots

RIVWKB90PF 9-3/8”w x 16-7/8”d (15) Knife Slots
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Galaxy 
Charging 
Drawer

Keep your countertops clutter-free and your devices fully powered with the discreet 

and convenient Galaxy Charging Drawer. This innovative solution combines top-tier 

Docking Drawer technology with the exceptional quality and craftsmanship Century 

is celebrated for. Designed to seamlessly fit into your cabinetry, the Galaxy Charging 

Drawer offers a secure, out-of-sight location for charging smartphones, tablets, and 

other devices, keeping your kitchen or workspace organized and visually clean. With 

a durable build and smooth drawer functionality, it’s a modern essential for those 

who value both style and efficiency in their home. The Galaxy Charging Drawer 

– where form meets function in a charging system that’s truly second-to-none.

	· Solid maple dovetailed drawer box with a beautiful natural 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· ETL listed 15 amp Docking Drawer® Outlet to meet UL962a standards.

	· AC, USB-A and/or USB-C connections.

	· Genuine leather covered insert with solid maple dividers.

	· Access holes in maple dividers to guide charging cords through.

	· 8 sizes for kitchens (4 framed, 4 frameless) and 2 sizes for vanities�  (1 framed, 1 frameless)

	· Blum® TANDEM undermount slides.

Standard Features
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Galaxy Charging Station60



Centurymade.com/galaxy-charging-drawer  |  Drawer Organizers  |  Galaxy Charging Drawer

Galaxy Charging Station

Galaxy 
Charging Drawer

D R A W E R 
O R G A N I Z E R S

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION MOW MOD

GALMPCS145PF 15”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Unit, 2 AC outlets and 2 USB-C ports 15" 23”

GALMPCS160PF 16-1/2“w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Unit, 2 AC outlets and 2 USB-C ports 16-1/2" 23"

GALMPCS175PF 18”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 18" 23"

GALMPCS190PF 19 1/2”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 19-1/2" 23"

GALMPCS205PF 21”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 21" 23"

GALMPCS220PF 22-1/2”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 22-1/2" 23"

GALMPCS265PF 27”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 27" 23"

GALMPCS280PF 28-1/2”w x 4-7/16”h x 22-3/4”d Docking Drawer Blade Duo Unit, 2 AC, 2 USB-C, and 4 USB-A 28-1/2" 23"

Eliminate countertop clutter by charging your devices 

in a secure, out-of-sight location with our premium 

charging system. Combining top-of-the-line Docking 

Drawer technology with Century’s proven quality and 

craftsmanship, this system is truly second to none. 

The luxurious Italian leather insert provides soft 

protection for your devices. Each unit is equipped 

with Blum ® TANDEM, 100 lb. rated, soft close 

undermount slides, allowing for smooth operation 

and quick, easy installation. Stylish and practical, 

this charging solution offers both functionality and 

elegance for your modern kitchen.

	· Soft Italian leather insert cushions and 
protects devices.

	· Blum® TANDEM, 100 lb. rated, soft close, 
undermount slides for smooth operation.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· Vanity sizes available. (see pages 92)

GALMPCS145PF

GALMPCS205 GALMPCS265PF

GALMPCS280PF

GALMPCS160PF GALMPCS175PF

GALMPCS220PF

GALMPCS190PF
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Tall Pantry 
Organization

Our pantry organization products are crafted to maximize storage and accessibility 

in larger cabinets, making it easy to keep your pantry essentials neatly arranged. 

These pullout organizers, available in both tall and adjustable configurations, allow 

you to make the most of your space, providing easy access to even the deepest 

corners. Designed to handle everything from bulk items to smaller pantry goods, 

each unit blends seamlessly with your cabinetry, offering smooth functionality and 

ample storage. With our Pantry Organizers, you can transform your large cabinets 

into efficient, clutter-free spaces that enhance your kitchen’s organization and flow.

	 Tall Pantry Organizer	 64

	 X-Bracket® System for Pantry	 66

"We have been using Century's products ever since 
they have been a small shop. We are impressed with 

their products and we keep using them because 
of their quality, as well as outstanding customer 

service, fine design, and superior construction. We 
have observed their growth and excellent line of 

products and are amazed at the turn around time in 
placing orders from such a large array of products."

- Daniel Stoltzfus, Owner
Custom Wood Craft
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Tall Pantry Organizer64



Centurymade.com/tallpantry  |  Pantry Organizers  |  Tall Pantry Organizer

Engineered for effortless installation with Blum 

MOVENTO Slides, this unit optimizes storage 

efficiency in your kitchen. Featuring five shelves, 

including three adjustable ones, it accommodates 

a variety of items, from oil and vinegar bottles to 

smaller spices. Offering over 4 inches of additional 

storage height compared to center-mounted slide 

models, this unit provides enhanced capacity while 

exceeding KCMA testing standards for durability. 

Whether you’re retrofitting or remodeling, its 

versatile fit ensures a perfect solution for diverse 

kitchen storage needs.

Signature S E R I E S Cascade S E R I E S

Tall Pantry 
Organizer

T A L L  P A N T R Y 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

SIGTP70-60PF 7-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

SIGTP80-60PF 8-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

SIGTP100-60PF 10-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

SIGTP110-60PF 11-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 11-1/2"

SIGTP140-60PF 14-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 14-1/2"

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

CASTP70-60PF 7-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 7-1/2"

CASTP80-60PF 8-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 8-1/2"

CASTP100-60PF 10-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 10-1/2"

CASTP110-60PF 11-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 11-1/2"

CASTP140-60PF 14-3/8”w x 59”h x 21-1/2”d 14-1/2"

	· Available in Signature and Cascade Series.

	· Two pairs of Blum® MOVENTO soft-close, 
170 lb. rated slides for smooth operation.

	· Five shelves, three adjustable, for versatile 
storage.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· Over 4” extra storage height.

	· Exceeds KCMA durability standards.

	· Mounting blocks included for upper slides.

NEW ITEM

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 

NEW NEW 
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X-Bracket® System for Pantry66



Centurymade.com/xbracket  |  X-Bracket® System  |  X-Bracket® for Pantry

The X-Series Bracket System for Pantry Cabinets 

offers exceptional flexibility and organization for 

tall storage spaces. Sturdy wood pilasters with 

predrilled positioning holes pair with durable 

metal brackets that attach directly to the slide, 

securely holding roll-out drawers. The swing-and-

slide mechanism allows effortless adjustment of 

drawer heights, making it easy to store and access 

bulk items, canned goods, and other essentials. 

Designed to maximize vertical storage, this system 

adapts to your needs, transforming pantry cabinets 

into efficient, customizable spaces.

X-Bracket® System 
for Pantry

T A L L  P A N T R Y 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

X-Series Bracket System Kits  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

Brackets Only

Pilasters Only  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

Pilasters Only  E D G E  S E R I E S

Accessories Pilaster Clips

X-Series Bracket System Kits  E D G E  S E R I E S

ITEM # Pilaster Size DESCRIPTION

SIGXB550FL 1”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

SIGXB550N 1-1/4”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

SIGXB550W 2-1/2”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

XBONLY1 1 set of 4 - X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 1 Rollout)

XBONLY20 20 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 20 Rollouts)

XBONLY50 50 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 50 Rollouts)

XBONLY200 200 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 200 Rollouts)

ITEM # SIZE

SIGXPLO59PF-FL 1"w x 58-5/8"h

SIGXPLO59PF-N 1-1/4"w x 58-5/8"h

SIGXPLO59PF-W 2-1/2"w x58-5/8"h

ITEM # SIZE

EDGXPLO59PF-FL 1"w x 58-5/8"h

EDGXPLO59PF-N 1-1/4"w x 58-5/8"h

EDGXPLO59PF-W 2-1/2"w x58-5/8"h

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

X-JIG X-Series Installation Jig

XSSMBX X-Series Bracket Sample Box

XBSCREW Screws for X-Bracket®/Floor Mount Bracket

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

XCP1-T-250 250 support clips for pilasters, tan

ITEM # Pilaster Size DESCRIPTION

EDGXB550FL 1”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

EDGXB550N 1-1/4”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

EDGXB550W 2-1/2”w x 58-5/8”h (4) pilasters, (8) brackets, (8) support clips

	· Signature Series solid maple pilasters

	· Edge Series Baltic Birch plywood pilasters

	· Patented metal X-Bracket®

	· Tool-free adjustability

	· 140-sheen conversion finish

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

Edge Series (Baltic Birch plywood) on left. 
Signature Series solid maple on right.
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Wall Cabinet 
Organization

Our wall cabinet organization products are designed to bring efficiency and ease to 

your upper cabinets, offering a variety of solutions to keep your kitchen essentials 

within easy reach. With options like door-mounted spice racks, smooth-turning 

lazy susans, and versatile organizers, these organizers transform wall cabinets 

into accessible, well-ordered spaces. Each piece is crafted with Century’s quality 

and durability, ensuring that items stay secure and organized, even in the busiest 

kitchens. Whether you need quick access to spices or an orderly place for cooking 

essentials, our Wall Cabinet Organizers provide a practical, stylish answer to upper 

cabinet organization.

	 Wall Cabinet Lazy Susans	 70

	 Door Mounted Spice Rack	 72

	 Wall Cabinet Filler	 74
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Century’s wall cabinet lazy susans combine practicality 

and elegance to enhance your kitchen storage. 

Thoughtfully designed to maximize space and 

accessibility, these lazy susans make it simple to 

organize and retrieve items from hard-to-reach upper 

corner cabinets. Their smooth, reliable rotation and 

durable construction ensure effortless use, making 

them ideal for storing spices, condiments, and other 

small essentials. Available in a range of sizes to suit 

your cabinet needs, Century Lazy Susans provide a 

functional, stylish solution that transforms your kitchen 

into a more organized and efficient space.

Wall Cabinet 
Lazy Susans

W A L L  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

	· Shelf base: 5/8” Baltic Birch plywood.

	· Rims: 1-1/2” tall steam-bent, hand-
mounted, mitered, solid maple. No finger-
joints or multi-ply rims.

	· 140-sheen conversion finish.

	· Made in America.

Centurymade.com/lazy-susans  |  Wall Cabinets Cabinets  |  Lazy Susans

Signature S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E

Contender S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E

Contender S E R I E S  S H E L V E S

Magnum S E R I E S  H A R D W A R E  &  S H E L V E S

Signature S E R I E S  S H E L V E S

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

SIGFRWH Standard Full Round shelf configuration

SIGFRWH-2 For (2) Full Round Shelves

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

CONFRWH Contender 3 Shelf Wall Hardware

ITEM # SIZE DESCRIPTION

SIGSHO19FRPF 19” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO19FRPF-2 19”  Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIGSHO22FRPF 22" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

SIG-T4A N/A Fourth shelf for SIGFRWH (T-32-3)

ITEM # SIZE DESCRIPTION

CONSHO19DSPF 19” D-Shaped Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set, No Hardware

CONSHO19FRPF 19” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set, No Hardware

CONSHO19FRPF-1 19” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 1 Shelf, No Hardware

CONSHO19PCPF 19” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set, No Hardware

CONSHO22FRPF 22” Full Round Lazy Susan, 3 Shelf Set, No Hardware

CONSHO22FRPF-1 22" Full Round Lazy Susan, 1 shelf, No Hardware

CONSHO22PCPF 22" Pie Cut Lazy Susan, 3 Shelf Set, No Hardware

ITEM # SIZE DESCRIPTION

MAG19DSPF 19” D-shape Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG19FRPF 19” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG19FRPF-1 19” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 1 Shelf w/Bearing

MAG22DSPF 22" D-shape Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/Bearing

MAG22FRPF 22" Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 3 Shelf Set w/Bearing

Signature Series 
Hardware for 2 and 3 

shelf applications.

Contender Series 
Hardware for 2 and 3 

shelf applications

Magnum Series 
Hardware shown 

installed.
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Door Mounted Spice Rack72



Centurymade.com/spice-organizers  |  Wall Cabinets  |  Door Mounted Spice Rack

The Door Mounted Spice Racks provide a convenient 

and accessible way to keep your spices organized and 

within easy reach inside your cabinet. Manufactured 

with solid maple sides, sturdy shelves, elegant front 

rails, and finished with a premium maple plywood 

back, these racks blend durability with timeless 

style. Available in both fixed assembled sizes and 

trimmable unassembled options, they offer flexibility 

to fit various cabinet dimensions. With their solid 

construction and thoughtful design, these spice racks 

bring both practicality and refined organization to 

your kitchen.

Door Mount Spice Rack  A S S E M B L E D Door Mount Spice Rack  U N A S S E M B L E D

Door Mounted 
Spice Rack

ITEM # Unit Size

SRAS12PF 12”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

SRAS15PF 15”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

SRAS18PF 18”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

ITEM # Assembled Unit Size

SRTRIM12PF 12”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

SRTRIM15PF 15”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

SRTRIM18PF 18”w x 25-1/2”h x 3-1/4”d

	· Solid maple sides, shelves, and front rails

	· Premium maple plywood back for added 
durability

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Fixed assembled sizes or trimmable 
unassembled options

	· Hardware not included.

W A L L  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N
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Centurymade.com/cabinet-organizers  |  Wall Cabinet  |  Wall Cabinet Filler

Maximize your wall cabinet space with the Century 

Wall Cabinet Filler, designed to provide ample 

storage in a compact area. Installed between two 

cabinet boxes, these fillers eliminate the need for 

their own cabinet, utilizing valuable space. Crafted 

from solid maple and beautifully prefinished with 

a natural finish, they combine refined design with 

functionality. The fully adjustable shelves allow for 

flexible storage options, while full-extension slides 

ensure smooth, easy opening and closing. Perfect 

for adding discreet storage, these organizers 

bring both style and practicality to your space.

Wall Cabinet F I L L E R

Wall Cabinet 
Filler

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

WCF330PF 3”w x 30”h x 11”d 3"

WCF630PF 6”w x 30”h x 11”d 6"

WCF636PF 6”w x 36”h x 11”d 6"

	· Premium solid maple

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Fully adjustable top and middle  shelves 
for flexible storage

	· Repon slides, 100 lb. rated

W A L L  C A B I N E T 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N
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A C C E S S O R I E S

Blum® 
Servo Drive

X-Series Bracket 
Sample Box

Screws for 
X-Bracket®/Floor 
Mount Bracket

Metal Pin Supports 
for Adjustable 
Shelves

X-Series Pilaster 
Installation Jig

BLSERVO-UNO

XSSMBX
XBSCREW

SHELFPIN

X-JIG

Powered and responsive 
single-touch opener

Easily portable and fully 
functional demonstration 
kit to aid in the sales of the 
X-Series Bracket System.

Ensure proper installation 
with correctly specified 
fasteners.

Strong, reliable shelf 
pins ensure quick and 
secure adjustable shelf 
installation. Four required 
per adjustable shelf.

Each Century waste 
bin is custom molded 
to perfectly conform 
to the Century Waste 
Unit bin cutout profile 
for a secure fit.

1 quart, 1-1/4 quart, 
and 2 quart

This custom molded 
1.3 bushel hamper 
bin is designed to 
perfectly fit our vanity 
hamper unit.

These waste bin lids feature 
a hinged opening for a more 

sanitary system.

Speed up installation time 
and ensure acuracy with 
this custom designed 
installation jig.

Bins

Canisters

Hamper

34QTBN-GR
34QTBN-WH
50QTBN-GR
50QTBN-WH

SSCN1.00 
SSCN1.25 
SSCN2.00

HP1.3B-WH

34BLD-GR
34BLD-WH

50 quart lids 
coming late 

2025

Bin Lids
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Walnut Creek
A  C E N T U R Y  C O L L E C T I O N
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The Walnut Creek Collection brings two natural wood colors together in a strikingly appealing 

fashion. Each product in the collection is crafted from either solid maple or premium plywood 

and accented with solid walnut components. The Collection introduces a first-of-its-kind 

design aesthetic to wooden kitchen accessories.

Walnut Creek, located in the center of Ohio’s Amish country, is known for rich traditions of 

craftsmanship and warm community values of faith and hospitality. The Collection celebrates 

these traditions and values. Inspired by our roots in Walnut Creek, Ohio, each piece emanates 

contemporary design embedded within tradition.

A Modern Tradition
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Walnut Creek Walnut Creek

The Cookie Tray Pullout combines elegance and practicality 

with its upright storage for easy access to baking sheets and 

trays. The angled top rails provide better access to shorter trays. 

Smooth and durable, it glides effortlessly on Blum® TANDEM 

100lb slides, making it a beautiful and functional addition to any 

kitchen.

The Base Cabinet Organizer elevates kitchen organization 

with three spacious shelves, including an adjustable option to 

customize storage height. Showcasing natural wood tones, 

protected by a  conversion finish, this organizer blends durability 

with elegance. Blum® TANDEM 100lb slides ensure a smooth, 

reliable open and close.

Cookie Tray Pullout Base Cabinet Organizer

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

WCCCTP85PF 8-7/8”w x 20-1/4”h x 21-1/2”d 9”

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

WCCBO85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 9”
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Walnut Creek Walnut Creek

The Knife Block Organizer offers a practical open-top design, 

giving easy access to large utensils and knives. Its natural wood 

tones are preserved with a  conversion finish, adding both 

durability and style. Equipped with Blum® TANDEM 100lb 

slides, this organizer combines smooth functionality with timeless 

elegance.

The Canister Organizer provides a convenient solution for 

upright storage of large utensils, keeping them within easy reach. 

Its natural wood tones, safeguarded by a  conversion finish, 

bring warmth and durability to the kitchen. Fitted with Blum® 

TANDEM 100lb slides, this organizer combines practical access 

with a touch of elegance.

Knife Block Organizer Canister Organizer

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

WCCKBI85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 9”

ITEM # Unit Size MOW

WCCCAN85PF 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 21-1/2”d 9”
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Walnut Creek

The Cutting Board Pullout creates an instant workspace with 

Blum® Tandem 100lb slides with Shelf Lock. The removable solid 

maple cutting board is protected by food-grade mineral oil and 

can be used for countertop use.

The Utensil Tray Insert provides convenient storage for kitchen 

utensils. Trimmable to fit your space.

The Wave Knife Block is available with either 5 or 11 knife slots 

providing safe, organized storage for knives.

The Silverware Tray Insert provides simple silverware storage. 

Trimmable to fit your space. Laminate bumper provides protection 

against wear.

Cutting Board Pullout
Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek Walnut Creek

Silverware Tray Insert

Utensil Tray Insert Wave Knife Block

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION MOW

WCCCBP145-34PF 15”w x 3-13/16”h x 21-1/2”d For 34 quart  waste bins 15”

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCKF14PF 13-7/8”w x 19-3/4”d (6) Slots

WCCKF20PF 20”w x 19-3/4”d (7) Slots

WCCKF26PF 26-3/4”w x 19-3/4”d (9) Slots

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCUT18PF 18”w x 19-3/4”d (5) Slots

WCCUT26PF 26 3/4”w x 19-3/4”d (7) Slots

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCWKB55PF 5-7/8”w x 16-7/8”d (9) Knife Slots

WCCWKB90PF 9-3/8”w x 16-7/8”d (15) Knife Slots
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Shelves prepped for Signature or Signature Pro hardware (not included). 
Purchase corresponding hardware on page 23. 

Walnut Creek Lazy Susans provide classic, accessible corner 

cabinet storage. Each premium Baltic Birch deck is encircled with 

a walnut stained maple rim. Available in Signature, Contender, 

and Magnum hardware configurations.

The Walnut Creek Collection Waste Systems provide ample waste 

capacity in a stylish dovetailed box. Solid wood construction, and, 

smooth open/close function on Blum® MOVENTO 170lb slides.

Walnut Creek
Lazy Susans

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCSIGSHO28FRPF 28” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

WCCSIGSHO28PCPF 28” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

WCCSIGSHO32FRPF 32” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

WCCSIGSHO32PCPF 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/ No Hardware

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCCON28FRPF 28” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

WCCCON28PCPF 28” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

WCCCON32FRPF 32” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

WCCCON32PCUF 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Hardware

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCMAG28FRPF 28” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

WCCMAG28PCPF 28” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

WCCMAG32FRPF 32” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

WCCMAG32PCPF 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set w/Bearing

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

WCCSHO32FRPF 32” Full Round Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set

WCCSHO32PCPF 32” Pie Cut Lazy Susan, Prefinished, 2 Shelf Set

Signature and Signature Pro S E R I E S

Contender S E R I E S

Magnum S E R I E S

Shelf O N L Y

Walnut Creek
Waste Unit

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION OW

WCCBM115-34PF-GR 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bin 12"-15"

WCCBM145-34PF-GR 14-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bins 15"-18"

WCCBM175-34PF-GR 17-7/8w” x 19-5/8”h x 21-1/2”d (2) 34 quart gray bins 18"-21
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Serenade
VA N I T Y  L I N E
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Premium 
Bath Organization.
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Vanity Base Organizer84



Centurymade.com/vanity  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Vanity Base Cabinet Organizer

Transform your bathroom with the Vanity Base 

Organizer, designed to bring order and style to your 

vanity space. Beautifully prefinished, this organizer 

offers a practical solution for storing toiletries and 

styling tools. Each shelf comes with non-slip liners 

to keep items securely in place, while acrylic trays 

provide further organization. With fully adjustable 

shelves and smooth full-extension slides, accessing 

your essentials is effortless, keeping your bathroom 

clutter-free and organized.

Signature Vanity B A S E  O R G A N I Z E R Cascade Vanity B A S E  O R G A N I Z E R 

Vanity 
Base Organizer

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

SIGBO85PF-18  8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18-1/2”d (6) Small Acrylic Trays 9"

SIGBO100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18-1/2”d (6) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2”

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

CASBO80PF-18  8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 18-1/2”d (4) Small Acrylic Trays 8-1/2"

CASBO100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18-1/2”d (4) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2”

	· Available in Signature and Cascade.

	· Non-slip liners on every shelf.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· 4 or 6 acrylic trays.

	· Adjustable middle shelf.

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb. slides.

	· Designed for C-Trac (see page 5)

NEW 

NEW 
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Vanity Grooming Organizer with Electric86



Centurymade.com/vanity  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Grooming Organizer with Electric

Enhance your bathroom with the Vanity Grooming 

Organizer, available in both electric and non-electric 

versions. The electric model includes built-in dual 

outlets via a 15 amp ETL listed Docking Drawer®, 

powering devices with ease. With a sleek 40-sheen 

finish, both versions feature acrylic trays and a 

non-slip mat for organized storage. Stainless-steel 

canisters provide dedicated spaces for styling tools, 

and a square canister manages cords neatly. Blum 

TANDEM slides ensure smooth, quiet operation, 

combining functionality and style for a clutter-free, 

polished bathroom.

Signature Grooming Organizer W I T H  E L E C T R I C Cascade Grooming Organizer W I T H  E L E C T R I C

Vanity Grooming 
Organizer

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

	· Available in Signature and Cascade

	· Available with or without integrated 
15 amp ETL listed Docking Drawer® 
with 2 AC outlets.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· 	2 to 3 acrylic trays and non-slip shelf mat.

	· 	Round, stainless steel canisters for 
grooming tools.

	· 	Square, stainless steel canister for cord 
management.

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb. slides

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW MOD

SIGGO-EL85PF-18 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 19-3/4”d (3) Small Acrylic Trays 9" 20"

SIGGO-EL100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 19-3/4”d (3) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2" 20"

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW MOD

CASGO-EL80PF-18 8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 19-3/4”d (2) Small Acrylic Trays 8-1/2" 20"

CASGO-EL100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 19-3/4”d (2) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2" 20"

Signature Grooming Organizer W I T H O U T  E L E C T R I C Cascade Grooming Organizer W I T H O U T  E L E C T R I C

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

SIGGO85PF-18 8-7/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18 1/2”d (3) Small Acrylic Trays 9"

SIGGO100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18-1/2”d (3) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2"

ITEM # Unit Size Description MOW

CASGO80PF-18 8-3/8”w x 26-1/4”h x 18 1/2”d (2) Small Acrylic Trays 8-1/2"

CASGO100PF-18 10-3/8”w x 26-3/4”h x 18-1/2”d (2) Small Acrylic Trays 10-1/2"

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Vanity Waste System88



Centurymade.com/vanity-waste-system  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Vanity Waste System

Signature S E R I E S

Cascade S E R I E S

ITEM # Unit Size Description OW

SIGBM115-34PF-18 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 18-1/2”d (1) 34 quart white bin 12"-15"

SIGBM115-34PF-18-GR 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 18-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bin 12"-15"

ITEM # Unit Size Description OW

CASBM115-34PF-18 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 18-1/2”d (1) 34 quart white bin 12"-15"

CASBM115-34PF-18-GR 11-7/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 18-1/2”d (1) 34 quart gray bin 12"-15"

Optimize your bathroom space with the Vanity 

Waste System, designed to provide a seamless, 

discreet solution for managing waste. Available in 

both the Signature and Cascade Series, this system 

is crafted for durability and elegance, making it a 

perfect fit for any bathroom. Blum® TANDEM slides 

offer smooth, quiet operation. The sleek design 

maximizes storage while keeping your bathroom 

organized and clutter-free.

	· Available in Signature or Cascade Series.

	· Blum® TANDEM 100 lb. slides

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· (1) 34 quart white or gray bin

Vanity 
Waste System

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

NEW 

NEW 
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Vanity Hamper90



Centurymade.com/vanity  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Vanity Hamper

Signature S E R I E S

Cascade S E R I E S

ITEM # Unit Size OW

SIGHAM140PF 14-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 20”d 15”-18”

SIGHAM170PF 17-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 20”d 18”-21”

ITEM # Unit Size OW

CASHAM140PF 14-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 20”d 15"-18"

CASHAM170PF 17-3/8”w x 19-5/8”h x 20”d 18"-21"

The Vanity Hamper is designed to seamlessly 

integrate into your bathroom, offering a stylish and 

practical solution for storing laundry. Available in 

solid maple or Baltic Birch plywood, this hamper 

provides a generous 1.3 bushel capacity, perfect for 

holding towels, clothes, and other laundry items. 

Equipped with Blum Movento soft-close slides, the 

unit offers smooth extension and easy bin removal 

for added convenience. Finished with a beautiful 

40-sheen conversion finish, the Vanity Hamper 

combines durability and elegance to enhance your 

bathroom’s functionality and design.

	· Available in Signature or Cascade Series.

	· (1) 1.3 bushel hamper bin.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish

	· Blum® MOVENTO 132 lb. slides 

	· Blum® SERVO-DRIVE uno available.

Vanity Hamper

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

Accessories

Blum® Servo Drive
BLSERVO-UNO

Powered and responsive 
single-touch opener
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Vanity Galaxy Drawer92



Centurymade.com/galaxy-charging-drawer  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Vanity Galaxy Drawer

Keep your everyday essentials organized while 

charging your devices with the Galaxy Charging 

Station for vanities. Crafted from solid maple with 

dovetail construction and a stunning 40-sheen 

natural finish, this drawer blends functionality with 

beauty. Equipped with an ETL listed 15 amp Docking 

Drawer® Outlet, it meets UL962a standards and 

offers AC and USB-C connections for versatile 

charging options. Featuring Blum® TANDEM 

undermount slides, this charging station ensures 

smooth operation for your grab-and-go lifestyle.

Galaxy Charging Station

Vanity 
Charging Station

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

ITEM # Unit Size MOW MOD

GALMPCS145PF-18 15”w x 4-7/16”h x 19-3/4”d 15" 20"

GALMPCS160PF-18 16-1/2”w x 4-7/16”h x 19-3/4”d 16-1/2" 20"

GALMPCS145PF-18 GALMPCS160PF-18

	· Soft Italian leather insert cushions and 
protects devices.

	· 40-sheen conversion finish.

	· Blum® TANDEM, 100 lb. rated, soft close, 
undermount slides for smooth operation.

	· (2) acrylic trays.

	· Base cabinet sizes available. (see page 60)
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Vanity X-Bracket® System94



Centurymade.com/xbracket  |  Vanity Organizers  |  Vanity X-Bracket® System

The X-Series Bracket System for Vanity Cabinets 

brings customizable organization to smaller 

spaces. Featuring sturdy wood pilasters with 

predrilled positioning holes, this system pairs with 

durable metal brackets that attach directly to the 

slide, securely holding roll-out drawers in place. 

The innovative swing-and-slide action allows easy 

adjustment of drawer heights, letting you optimize 

storage for toiletries, beauty products, and other 

essentials. Designed for flexibility, this system 

adapts to changing needs, transforming your vanity 

cabinets into efficient, well-organized spaces.

X-Bracket® System 
for Vanity Cabinets

B AT H R O O M 
O R G A N I Z AT I O N

X-Series Bracket System  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

X-Series Bracket System  E D G E  S E R I E S

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

SIGXB250FL 1”w x 27-1/8”h (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawer systems, for frameless

SIGXB250N 1-1/4”w x 27-1/8”h (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawer systems, standard pilaster

SIGXB250W 2-1/2”w x 27-1/8”w (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawers systems, standard pilaster

ITEM # Unit Size DESCRIPTION

EDGXB250FL 1”w x 20-7/8”h (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawer systems, for frameless

EDGXB250N 1-1/4”w x 20-7/8”h (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawer systems, standard pilaster

EDGXB250W 2-1/2”w x 20-7/8”w (1) Complete kit for (2) roll-out drawers systems, wide pilaster

Brackets

Pilasters  S I G N A T U R E  S E R I E S

Pilasters  E D G E  S E R I E S

Accessories Pilaster Clips
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

XBONLY1 1 set of 4 - X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 1 Rollout)

XBONLY20 20 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 20 Rollouts)

XBONLY50 50 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 50 Rollouts)

XBONLY200 200 sets of X-Bracket®s w/screws, (For 200 Rollouts)

ITEM # SIZE

SIGXPLO28PF-FL 1"w x 27-1/8"h

SIGXPLO28PF-N 1-1/4"w x 27-1/8"h

SIGXPLO28PF-W 2-1/2"w x 27-1/8"h

ITEM # SIZE

EDGXPLO28PF-FL 1"w x 58-5/8"h

EDGXPLO28PF-N 1-1/4"w x 58-5/8"h

EDGXPLO28PF-W 2-1/2"w x58-5/8"h

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

X-JIG X-Series Installation Jig

XSSMBX X-Series Bracket Sample Box

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

XCP1-T-250 250 support clips for pilasters, tan

	· Signature Series solid maple pilasters

	· Edge Series Baltic Birch plywood pilasters

	· Patented metal X-Bracket®

	· Tool-free adjustability

	· 140-sheen conversion finish.

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

Edge Series (Baltic Birch plywood) on left. 
Signature Series solid maple on right.
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You design it. 
We build it.

Step 1: Request
Submit opening size, cabinet depth, and product description to your distributor.

 
Step 2: Design

Shop drawings will be issued for approval. 
 

Step 3: Build and Ship
Order will be processed and shipped within 4 weeks of receipt of approved shop drawings.

Custom Offerings

At Century Components, we understand that every space and vision is unique. That’s why 

we offer custom solutions tailored to meet your specific needs, whether it’s resizing  or 

redesigning an existing product. Our team works diligently to ensure each custom piece 

not only meets functional requirements but also complements your space beautifully, 

bringing your vision to life with exceptional quality and craftsmanship.
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Built on a rich tradition 
of craftsmanship.

centurymade.com



A Vision for Business
Century is centered around three basic principles.  The first is to view 
business through the eyes of stewards rather than owners.  Secondly, 
we place great value on the many relationships begun and built 
through business.  And lastly, Century is committed to supporting and 
reinforcing the time-honored values of faith and family.

As stewards …
…it is our foremost responsibility to use the resources entrusted to 
us to bless the lives of others. This includes our customers, vendors, 
employees, and community.  We recognize that in terms of opportunity 
and wealth, we have been given far more than many individuals in 
our world today.  The ability and privilege of participating in the 
marketplace is a gift, from which we are called to share generously.

Our business relationships …
…  must benefit others just as much – if not more – than they do 
Century.  We want to build our success on a foundation of excellent 
customer service, on-time delivery, product and price value, innovative 
designs, and custom capabilities.  We will do our best to be a valued 
partner in the success of your business.  Building friendships and trust 
through every transaction, email, or conversation is a responsibility 
and privilege not to be taken lightly.

Faith and family …
… are what guide Century in an increasingly chaotic, confusing world.  
Ultimately, our goal is to show a better Way by sharing the peace and 
joy that come from knowing the Savior of the world.  While we do not 
leverage faith for business, we do want integrity and character to be 
at the core of our business practices, of how we treat others.  Century 
is to be an avenue through which we can encourage thriving families, 
the building blocks of a healthy society.

To our current customers, thank you for giving us the opportunity to 
serve you.  For those considering Century products, we look forward 
to earning that business.  We invite you to join the Century community, 
as we work together to better our respective corners of the world.  

Tim Miller, CEO

You design it. 
We build it.

Step 1: Request
Submit opening size, cabinet depth, and product description to your distributor.

 
Step 2: Design

Shop drawings will be issued for approval. 
 

Step 3: Build and Ship
Order will be processed and shipped within 4 weeks of receipt of approved shop drawings.

At Century Components, we understand that every space and vision is unique. That’s why 

we offer custom solutions tailored to meet your specific needs, whether it’s resizing  or 

redesigning an existing product. Our team works diligently to ensure each custom piece 

not only meets functional requirements but also complements your space beautifully, 

bringing your vision to life with exceptional quality and craftsmanship.
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